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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

| OMBAPPROVAL |
OMB Number: 3235-0287
. December 31,
Expires: 2014

Estimated average burden

Instruction 1(b).
® or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 :‘;’S‘gjn';if: 05
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MICROSOFT CORP [ MSFT ] (Check all applicable)
BALLMER STEVEN A X Director 10% Owner
I . Officer (give title Other (specify
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year X
(Last) (First) (Middle) 05/21/2003 ( ylvear) below) below)
Chief Executive Officer
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
X Form filed by One Reporting Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1 Tt of Secury (st 3 g rnsacion [ Doomet 18, o | omeii e (or [ ot & ey [ e

(MonthiDay/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(MonthiDay/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr.4) | Ownership

Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount ES; °r | price 2;;1’:??%2(3

Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 685,686 D 24.14 | 461,170,184 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 542,558 D 24.15 460,627,626 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 243,648 D 24.16 460,383,978 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 104,768 D 24.17 460,279,210 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 363,242 D 24.18 459,915,968 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 10,850 D 24.19 459,905,118 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 117,988 D 24.2 459,787,130 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 115,287 D 24.21 459,671,843 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 2,300 D 24.22 459,669,543 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 200 D 24.27 459,669,343 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 638 D 24.28 459,668,705 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 1,712 D 24.29 459,666,993 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 197,110 D 24.3 459,469,883 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 1,516 D 24.31 459,468,367 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 41,595 D 24.32 459,426,772 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 1,407 D 24.33 459,425,365 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 1,400 D 24.34 | 459,423,965 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 66,360 D 24.35 459,357,605 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 34,739 D 24.36 459,322,866 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 98,733 D 24.37 459,224,133 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 26,364 D 24.38 459,197,769 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 st 63,922 D 24.39 459,133,847 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 128,795 D 24.4 459,005,052 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 97,540 D 24.41 458,907,512 D
Common Stock 05/21/2003 s 29,340 D 24.42 | 458,878,172 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000902015
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000789019

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction lgh? t Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe(l::'l.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gjnwl' Ex 1 15 l?? M X TICIa" Denva\'(l\get:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of {Month/Day/Year) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)

Disposed and 4) Reported

of (D) Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)

and 5)

Amount
1. Title of || 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exergisable and | 7. Title| W?mber 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of piration Datg ..o | Amour Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exermse (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any g\ggg Rptr. i QptiuDaY g’: 3& rilie§ ares Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) g&y Hg E;ﬂl‘mg ici i i
: Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Explanatiof gecun%e *S (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
1. This sale was effected pursuant to a 10b5-1 sales plan adopted by the reporting persom|sposed and 4) Reported
< Form 4 i ; . ) o ’ ; . ’ : " Transaction(s)

2. This Form 4 is the second of three forms to report all May 21, 2003 transactions for t E@ ‘eéo:;tlﬂg person. . . , (Instr. 4) I

and 5) John A. Seethoff, Attorney-in- 05/23/2003

Fact for Steven A. Ballmer =1
. or .
** SignaturengfResiorting Person Date
Reminder: Heport on a separate line for each class of securities|benefidially owned directly joP##lirectly. | Expiration | of
. ) . Cade (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares
If the formis filed by mote than one reporting person, see Instiuction 4 (b)(v)




